
2023/2024

Date/Time Opponent Result Watch Attend

Sat, Mar 2 9:30 am

C. D. Hylton High School
Scrimmage
Away @ C. D Hylton High
School, Woodbridge, VA :

--- --- ---

Tue, Mar 5 6:30 pm
Rock Ridge High School
Scrimmage
Home :

--- Watch Live ---

Fri, Mar 15 7:15 pm

George C. Marshall High
School
George Marshall
Game
Away @ Marshall High
School :

--- Watch Live ---

Mon, Mar 18 7:15 pm
Wake�eld High School
Game
Home :

--- Watch Live ---

Tue, Mar 19 7:15 pm

Mount Vernon High
School
Mt. Vernon
Game
Away @ Mount Vernon
High School :

--- Watch Live ---

Wed, Mar 20 6:00 pm

Osbourn High School
Game
Away @ Osbourn High
School :

--- Watch Live ---

Fri, Mar 22 7:15 pm
South Lakes High School
Game
Home :

--- Watch Live ---

Fri, Apr 5 7:15 pm
Falls Church High School
Game
Home :

--- Watch Live ---

Mon, Apr 8 7:15 pm

Hay�eld
Game
Away @ Hay�eld High
School :

--- Watch Live ---

Thu, Apr 11 7:15 pm
Justice High School
Game
Home :

--- Watch Live ---

Mon, Apr 15 7:15 pm
John Lewis High School
Game
Home :

--- Watch Live ---

Thu, Apr 25 7:15 pm

Thomas A Edison High
School
Game
Away @ Edison High
School :

--- Watch Live ---

Fri, Apr 26 7:15 pm

Thomas Jefferson High
School for Science &
Technology
Game
Away @ Thomas
Jefferson High School :

--- Watch Live ---

Mon, May 6 12:00 am
Tba
District Quarter�nals
Away @ TBA :

--- --- ---

Wed, May 8 12:00 am

Tba
TBA, TBA
District Semi�nals
Away @ TBA :

--- --- ---


